
Mahatma Phule Krishi Vidhyapeeth
Degree: FTS SEM 5 NEW

Collage Name: 16213
Subject Code: B.Tech FT Sem 5 (New) FPT 3512_Confectionary and Snacks Technology 24.02.2021 3 PM
Total Marks: B.Tech FT Sem 5 (New) FPT 3512_Confectionary and Snacks Technology 24.02.2021 3 PM
Date of Examination: 24/02/2021
Sr. No. Seat No Registration Number Name of Students Mark Obtain

1 FTN-2018/002 28885842 Agale Aniket Sanjay 41
2 FTN-2018/003 71877194 Andholkar Sakshi Mangesh 42
3 FTN-2017/003 13723358 Apsunde Akash Prakash 54
4 FTN-2018/004 12488463 Avhad Mahesh Dilip 69
5 FTN-2017/007 39515598 Bagad Raj Subhash 57
6 FTN-2017/010 28179193 Botkar Anup Umesh 8
7 FTN-2018/006 74141561 Bhalekar Poonam Sahebrao 73
8 FTN-2018/021 57619786 Gaware Akanksha Sandeep 42
9 FTN-2018/009 43446254 Chandwadkar Siddhi Rajendra 53

10 FTN-2018/022 43423468 Ghumare Rushikesh Raosaheb 46
11 FTN-2017/011 69123396 Chavan Atharv Arvind 72
12 FTN-2018/012 25177721 Date Deepak Dnyandeo 49
13 FTN-2018/013 56154114 Deshmukh Pratiksha Ganesh 55
14 FTN-2018/015 59428464 Dhanure Jagannath Narayan 50
15 FTN-2018/017 45282776 Gaidhani Pavan Sanjay 53
16 FTN-2017/024 93234173 Jagdale Snehal Santosh 48
17 FTN-2018/018 68654454 Gangode Sujit Sanjay 55
18 FTN-2017/016 45821578 Gangurde Poonam Parashram 50
19 FTN-2018/019 91221152 Gavhane Sandip Ramdas 47
20 FTN-2017/017 32773815 Gavit Shubham Bhagvant 62
21 FTN-2018/028 15423187 Joshi Ajay Dilip 45
22 FTN-2017/023 98857262 Ingole Amol Shivaji 34
23 FTN-2018/026 91863771 Jadhav Mayur Madhav 47
24 FTN-2018/024 88894586 Gore Aditya Devidas 56
25 FTN-2018/033 56639997 Kardak Urmila Ramchandra 69
26 FTN-2018/027 66316711 Jadhav Sachin Madhav 67
27 FTN-2018/029 11119779 Kadam Saurabh Bharat 56
28 FTN-2018/031 85393975 Kale Tushar Sambhaji 53
29 FTN-2018/034 11424359 Khade Pratik Nivrutti 47
30 FTN-2018/038 98276264 Londhe Pranav Ajay 62
31 FTN-2018/040 54624277 Mahajan Anupriya Arun 45
32 FTN-2017/038 48143145 Mahire Sachin Mahendra 53
33 FTN-2018/044 33125272 More Krushna Ramdas 60
34 FTN-2018/035 78469516 Khedkar Mahadev Ashok 53
35 FTN-2018/042 61816925 Mhaske Mahesh Shivaji 66
36 FTN-2017/033 52942241 Kshetre Prafull Chhanraj 57



37 FTN-2017/039 93463437 Malode Abhijit Khanderao 64
38 FTN-2017/048 36464677 Pardeshi Aishwarya Dnyaneshwar 72
39 FTN-2017/051 88946655 Patil Amisha Avinash 39
40 FTN-2018/047 56243623 Patil Ankita Tulshidas 59
41 FTN-2017/054 41821489 Patil Chetan Lilachand 61
42 FTN-2018/045 58651524 Nikam Namrata Mahendra 36
43 FTN-2018/048 16985454 Patil Jaykumar Dilip 34
44 FTN-2017/057 99844132 Patil Lalit Dhondu 69
45 FTN-2017/061 48583253 Prasad Shubham Pravin 63
46 FTN-2018/049 28188149 Pawar Prajyot Devanand 67
47 FTN-2018/059 83188312 Sarode Ashwini Sanjay 49
48 FTN-2018/064 59576327 Shelke Vedant Prashant 53
49 FTN-2017/068 65227957 Shinde Chaitanya Dnyaneshwar 61
50 FTN-2018/058 38821247 Sangale Saurabh Ramakant 46
51 FTN-2018/060 44179281 Saste Gautami Dilip 66
52 FTN-2018/081 77713325 Thorat Manali Hemant 46
53 FTN-2018/075 39445988 Varpe Pradnya Babaji 42
54 FTN-2018/078 64742949 Wakchaure Pooja Baburao 50
55 FTN-2017/060 92533925 Pawar Vishal Sunil 47
56 FTN-2018/052 81719889 Purkar Guruprasad Vitthal 45
57 FTN-2018/069 72955661 Tamkhane Dipak Pandit 43
58 FTN-2018/072 28875817 Thorat Nishikant Sunil 64
59 FTN-2018/062 64528969 Shelke Rushikesh Sopan 43
60 FTN-2018/063 25874535 Shelke Shreyas Sanjay 46
61 FTN-2018/065 33893586 Shete Sulakshmi Sunil 66
62 FTN-2017/069 42818961 Shinde Darshan Ashok 47
63 FTN-2018/066 64263314 Shinde Nikita Sharad 43
64 FTN-2017/077 84561783 Ubale Pallavi Rajendrakumar 45
65 FTN-2018/074 31857227 Uphade Dhanashri Rajendra 61
66 FTN-2018/076 13887196 Wagh Ujjwal Shailendra 58
67 FTN-2018/070 59424955 Telore Sankalp Babasaheb 58
68 FTN-2018/073 73467649 Ugale Ajit Suresh 66
69 FTN-2017/078 26288198 Wagh Amol Sanjay 57
70 FTN-2017/008 19465386 Bagul Gaurav Santosh 59
71 FTN-2018/005 69543381 Bedmutha Rahul Shailesh 46
72 FTN-2018/007 48647877 Bhandare Pratiksha Sahebrao 64
73 FTN-2018/008 89611977 Bidave Pratiksha Hemant 65
74 FTN-2018/011 21466662 Chavanke Shital Popat 61
75 FTN-2018/014 69615227 Dhamale Kaveri Balasaheb 51
76 FTN-2018/023 67949219 Gore Aarti Vilas 63
77 FTN-2018/025 39963961 Gosavi Mayuri Devidas 58
78 FTN-2018/032 65577688 Kandekar Shubhangi Sambhaji 56
79 FTN-2018/037 94326134 Lokhande Mehul Arun 63
80 FTN-2018/041 25428634 Mahale Mayur Rajendra 40



81 FTN-2018/043 24662535 Mhaske Rishikesh Dhananjay 52
82 FTN-2017/049 95814218 Patale Nikhil Prabhulal 54
83 FTN-2017/050 54419363 Pathan Naiem Hamid 36
84 FTN-2018/046 98924395 Patil Aniket Chandrakant 67
85 FTN-2018/050 26538162 Phadnis Vishal Mahesh 74
86 FTN-2018/051 23352695 Porje Renuka Shankar 64
87 FTN-2018/053 95717722 Ranadive Neha Annasaheb 41
88 FTN-2018/054 18227336 Rane Dhanshri Sandip 67
89 FTN-2018/056 42789586 Romade Prathmesh Balasaheb 65
90 FTN-2018/068 54116452 Tajane Amol Bhaskar 54
91 FTN-2017/076 46946591 Trimbake Devidas Ravindra 47
92 FTN-2018/077 38751581 Wajge Snehal Ravindra 60
93 FTN-2018/080 36763978 Wankhede Manasi Kishor 65

Collage Name: 16213
Subject Code: B.Tech FT Sem 5 (New) FPT 3513 Food Extrusion Technology 26.02.2021 15.00
Total Marks: B.Tech FT Sem 5 (New) FPT 3513 Food Extrusion Technology 26.02.2021 15.00
Date of Examination: 26/02/2021
Sr. No. Seat No Registration Number Name of Students Mark Obtain

1 FTN-2018/002 28885842 Agale Aniket Sanjay 28
2 FTN-2017/003 13723358 Apsunde Akash Prakash 26
3 FTN-2018/003 71877194 Andholkar Sakshi Mangesh 33
4 FTN-2018/004 12488463 Avhad Mahesh Dilip 32
5 FTN-2017/007 39515598 Bagad Raj Subhash 24
6 FTN-2017/008 19465386 Bagul Gaurav Santosh 35
7 FTN-2018/008 89611977 Bidave Pratiksha Hemant 28
8 FTN-2018/012 25177721 Date Deepak Dnyandeo 33
9 FTN-2018/005 69543381 Bedmutha Rahul Shailesh 28

10 FTN-2018/007 48647877 Bhandare Pratiksha Sahebrao 34
11 FTN-2017/010 28179193 Botkar Anup Umesh 34
12 FTN-2018/009 43446254 Chandwadkar Siddhi Rajendra 26
13 FTN-2017/017 32773815 Gavit Shubham Bhagvant 29
14 FTN-2018/011 21466662 Chavanke Shital Popat 26
15 FTN-2018/013 56154114 Deshmukh Pratiksha Ganesh 32
16 FTN-2018/023 67949219 Gore Aarti Vilas 33
17 FTN-2018/024 88894586 Gore Aditya Devidas 31
18 FTN-2018/025 39963961 Gosavi Mayuri Devidas 26
19 FTN-2018/014 69615227 Dhamale Kaveri Balasaheb 34
20 FTN-2018/015 59428464 Dhanure Jagannath Narayan 19
21 FTN-2018/026 91863771 Jadhav Mayur Madhav 33
22 FTN-2018/017 45282776 Gaidhani Pavan Sanjay 26
23 FTN-2018/027 66316711 Jadhav Sachin Madhav 24



24 FTN-2018/019 91221152 Gavhane Sandip Ramdas 31
25 FTN-2018/021 57619786 Gaware Akanksha Sandeep 27
26 FTN-2018/029 11119779 Kadam Saurabh Bharat 26
27 FTN-2018/022 43423468 Ghumare Rushikesh Raosaheb 34
28 FTN-2017/023 98857262 Ingole Amol Shivaji 34
29 FTN-2018/031 85393975 Kale Tushar Sambhaji 33
30 FTN-2017/033 52942241 Kshetre Prafull Chhanraj 33
31 FTN-2018/034 11424359 Khade Pratik Nivrutti 30
32 FTN-2018/038 98276264 Londhe Pranav Ajay 28
33 FTN-2018/032 65577688 Kandekar Shubhangi Sambhaji 32
34 FTN-2018/033 56639997 Kardak Urmila Ramchandra 30
35 FTN-2018/035 78469516 Khedkar Mahadev Ashok 32
36 FTN-2018/037 94326134 Lokhande Mehul Arun 33
37 FTN-2017/039 93463437 Malode Abhijit Khanderao 22
38 FTN-2018/040 54624277 Mahajan Anupriya Arun 27
39 FTN-2018/041 25428634 Mahale Mayur Rajendra 34
40 FTN-2017/038 48143145 Mahire Sachin Mahendra 27
41 FTN-2018/042 61816925 Mhaske Mahesh Shivaji 29
42 FTN-2018/043 24662535 Mhaske Rishikesh Dhananjay 33
43 FTN-2017/060 92533925 Pawar Vishal Sunil 31
44 FTN-2017/049 95814218 Patale Nikhil Prabhulal 33
45 FTN-2018/047 56243623 Patil Ankita Tulshidas 20
46 FTN-2018/051 23352695 Porje Renuka Shankar 26
47 FTN-2017/048 36464677 Pardeshi Aishwarya Dnyaneshwar 33
48 FTN-2018/050 26538162 Phadnis Vishal Mahesh 26
49 FTN-2017/050 54419363 Pathan Naiem Hamid 31
50 FTN-2017/051 88946655 Patil Amisha Avinash 17
51 FTN-2018/046 98924395 Patil Aniket Chandrakant 26
52 FTN-2018/052 81719889 Purkar Guruprasad Vitthal 28
53 FTN-2018/054 18227336 Rane Dhanshri Sandip 32
54 FTN-2018/062 64528969 Shelke Rushikesh Sopan 21
55 FTN-2018/063 25874535 Shelke Shreyas Sanjay 32
56 FTN-2018/066 64263314 Shinde Nikita Sharad 34
57 FTN-2018/048 16985454 Patil Jaykumar Dilip 26
58 FTN-2018/069 72955661 Tamkhane Dipak Pandit 23
59 FTN-2018/070 59424955 Telore Sankalp Babasaheb 27
60 FTN-2018/065 33893586 Shete Sulakshmi Sunil 26
61 FTN-2018/072 28875817 Thorat Nishikant Sunil 22
62 FTN-2018/076 13887196 Wagh Ujjwal Shailendra 32
63 FTN-2017/068 65227957 Shinde Chaitanya Dnyaneshwar 34
64 FTN-2018/080 36763978 Wankhede Manasi Kishor 33
65 FTN-2017/061 48583253 Prasad Shubham Pravin 23
66 FTN-2018/068 54116452 Tajane Amol Bhaskar 34
67 FTN-2018/053 95717722 Ranadive Neha Annasaheb 21



68 FTN-2018/081 77713325 Thorat Manali Hemant 32
69 FTN-2018/056 42789586 Romade Prathmesh Balasaheb 23
70 FTN-2018/059 83188312 Sarode Ashwini Sanjay 33
71 FTN-2018/060 44179281 Saste Gautami Dilip 30
72 FTN-2018/064 59576327 Shelke Vedant Prashant 24
73 FTN-2018/073 73467649 Ugale Ajit Suresh 34
74 FTN-2018/075 39445988 Varpe Pradnya Babaji 18
75 FTN-2017/078 26288198 Wagh Amol Sanjay 28
76 FTN-2018/077 38751581 Wajge Snehal Ravindra 13
77 FTN-2017/076 46946591 Trimbake Devidas Ravindra 10
78 FTN-2018/074 31857227 Uphade Dhanashri Rajendra 24
79 FTN-2018/006 74141561 Bhalekar Poonam Sahebrao 33
80 FTN-2018/018 68654454 Gangode Sujit Sanjay 29
81 FTN-2017/016 45821578 Gangurde Poonam Parashram 25
82 FTN-2017/024 93234173 Jagdale Snehal Santosh 31
83 FTN-2018/028 15423187 Joshi Ajay Dilip 32
84 FTN-2018/044 33125272 More Krushna Ramdas 20
85 FTN-2018/045 58651524 Nikam Namrata Mahendra 27
86 FTN-2017/054 41821489 Patil Chetan Lilachand 29
87 FTN-2017/057 99844132 Patil Lalit Dhondu 25
88 FTN-2018/049 28188149 Pawar Prajyot Devanand 34
89 FTN-2018/058 38821247 Sangale Saurabh Ramakant 30
90 FTN-2017/069 42818961 Shinde Darshan Ashok 33
91 FTN-2017/077 84561783 Ubale Pallavi Rajendrakumar 21
92 FTN-2018/078 64742949 Wakchaure Pooja Baburao 37

Collage Name: 16213
Subject Code: B.Tech FT Sem 5 (New) FE 3510_Biochemical Engineering 27.02.2021 15.00
Total Marks: B.Tech FT Sem 5 (New) FE 3510_Biochemical Engineering 27.02.2021 15.00
Date of Examination: 27/02/2021
Sr. No. Seat No Registration Number Name of Students Mark Obtain

1 FTN-2018/002 28885842 Agale Aniket Sanjay 63
2 FTN-2018/004 12488463 Avhad Mahesh Dilip 72
3 FTN-2018/003 71877194 Andholkar Sakshi Mangesh 71
4 FTN-2017/003 13723358 Apsunde Akash Prakash 62
5 FTN-2017/007 39515598 Bagad Raj Subhash 65
6 FTN-2017/008 19465386 Bagul Gaurav Santosh 69
7 FTN-2018/005 69543381 Bedmutha Rahul Shailesh 64
8 FTN-2018/007 48647877 Bhandare Pratiksha Sahebrao 68
9 FTN-2017/011 69123396 Chavan Atharv Arvind 70

10 FTN-2018/011 21466662 Chavanke Shital Popat 60
11 FTN-2018/013 56154114 Deshmukh Pratiksha Ganesh 65



12 FTN-2017/010 28179193 Botkar Anup Umesh 67
13 FTN-2018/009 43446254 Chandwadkar Siddhi Rajendra 73
14 FTN-2018/008 89611977 Bidave Pratiksha Hemant 61
15 FTN-2018/019 91221152 Gavhane Sandip Ramdas 60
16 FTN-2018/012 25177721 Date Deepak Dnyandeo 70
17 FTN-2018/015 59428464 Dhanure Jagannath Narayan 66
18 FTN-2018/014 69615227 Dhamale Kaveri Balasaheb 68
19 FTN-2018/017 45282776 Gaidhani Pavan Sanjay 68
20 FTN-2018/018 68654454 Gangode Sujit Sanjay 75
21 FTN-2018/021 57619786 Gaware Akanksha Sandeep 71
22 FTN-2017/017 32773815 Gavit Shubham Bhagvant 66
23 FTN-2018/022 43423468 Ghumare Rushikesh Raosaheb 56
24 FTN-2018/024 88894586 Gore Aditya Devidas 72
25 FTN-2017/023 98857262 Ingole Amol Shivaji 67
26 FTN-2018/026 91863771 Jadhav Mayur Madhav 65
27 FTN-2018/027 66316711 Jadhav Sachin Madhav 71
28 FTN-2018/025 39963961 Gosavi Mayuri Devidas 50
29 FTN-2018/032 65577688 Kandekar Shubhangi Sambhaji 55
30 FTN-2018/029 11119779 Kadam Saurabh Bharat 68
31 FTN-2018/031 85393975 Kale Tushar Sambhaji 70
32 FTN-2017/024 93234173 Jagdale Snehal Santosh 66
33 FTN-2018/033 56639997 Kardak Urmila Ramchandra 70
34 FTN-2018/028 15423187 Joshi Ajay Dilip 62
35 FTN-2018/034 11424359 Khade Pratik Nivrutti 53
36 FTN-2018/037 94326134 Lokhande Mehul Arun 68
37 FTN-2018/040 54624277 Mahajan Anupriya Arun 64
38 FTN-2018/041 25428634 Mahale Mayur Rajendra 51
39 FTN-2017/038 48143145 Mahire Sachin Mahendra 52
40 FTN-2018/035 78469516 Khedkar Mahadev Ashok 65
41 FTN-2017/039 93463437 Malode Abhijit Khanderao 61
42 FTN-2018/042 61816925 Mhaske Mahesh Shivaji 54
43 FTN-2018/043 24662535 Mhaske Rishikesh Dhananjay 71
44 FTN-2018/045 58651524 Nikam Namrata Mahendra 57
45 FTN-2017/050 54419363 Pathan Naiem Hamid 65
46 FTN-2018/049 28188149 Pawar Prajyot Devanand 63
47 FTN-2017/048 36464677 Pardeshi Aishwarya Dnyaneshwar 72
48 FTN-2018/046 98924395 Patil Aniket Chandrakant 60
49 FTN-2017/054 41821489 Patil Chetan Lilachand 68
50 FTN-2018/053 95717722 Ranadive Neha Annasaheb 66
51 FTN-2017/051 88946655 Patil Amisha Avinash 40
52 FTN-2018/054 18227336 Rane Dhanshri Sandip 66
53 FTN-2017/061 48583253 Prasad Shubham Pravin 61
54 FTN-2018/058 38821247 Sangale Saurabh Ramakant 66
55 FTN-2018/059 83188312 Sarode Ashwini Sanjay 60



56 FTN-2018/060 44179281 Saste Gautami Dilip 54
57 FTN-2018/065 33893586 Shete Sulakshmi Sunil 63
58 FTN-2018/048 16985454 Patil Jaykumar Dilip 66
59 FTN-2018/063 25874535 Shelke Shreyas Sanjay 60
60 FTN-2018/073 73467649 Ugale Ajit Suresh 68
61 FTN-2018/074 31857227 Uphade Dhanashri Rajendra 67
62 FTN-2018/075 39445988 Varpe Pradnya Babaji 59
63 FTN-2017/069 42818961 Shinde Darshan Ashok 72
64 FTN-2018/066 64263314 Shinde Nikita Sharad 66
65 FTN-2017/060 92533925 Pawar Vishal Sunil 66
66 FTN-2018/052 81719889 Purkar Guruprasad Vitthal 68
67 FTN-2018/069 72955661 Tamkhane Dipak Pandit 68
68 FTN-2018/070 59424955 Telore Sankalp Babasaheb 67
69 FTN-2018/056 42789586 Romade Prathmesh Balasaheb 72
70 FTN-2018/062 64528969 Shelke Rushikesh Sopan 53
71 FTN-2018/064 59576327 Shelke Vedant Prashant 66
72 FTN-2017/068 65227957 Shinde Chaitanya Dnyaneshwar 72
73 FTN-2017/076 46946591 Trimbake Devidas Ravindra 31
74 FTN-2018/078 64742949 Wakchaure Pooja Baburao 56
75 FTN-2018/080 36763978 Wankhede Manasi Kishor 69
76 FTN-2018/081 77713325 Thorat Manali Hemant 63
77 FTN-2018/072 28875817 Thorat Nishikant Sunil 69
78 FTN-2017/078 26288198 Wagh Amol Sanjay 59
79 FTN-2018/076 13887196 Wagh Ujjwal Shailendra 65
80 FTN-2018/006 74141561 Bhalekar Poonam Sahebrao 63
81 FTN-2017/016 45821578 Gangurde Poonam Parashram 57
82 FTN-2018/023 67949219 Gore Aarti Vilas 66
83 FTN-2017/033 52942241 Kshetre Prafull Chhanraj 71
84 FTN-2018/038 98276264 Londhe Pranav Ajay 64
85 FTN-2018/044 33125272 More Krushna Ramdas 66
86 FTN-2017/049 95814218 Patale Nikhil Prabhulal 69
87 FTN-2018/047 56243623 Patil Ankita Tulshidas 64
88 FTN-2017/057 99844132 Patil Lalit Dhondu 69
89 FTN-2018/050 26538162 Phadnis Vishal Mahesh 65
90 FTN-2018/051 23352695 Porje Renuka Shankar 60
91 FTN-2018/068 54116452 Tajane Amol Bhaskar 60
92 FTN-2017/077 84561783 Ubale Pallavi Rajendrakumar 67
93 FTN-2018/077 38751581 Wajge Snehal Ravindra 57

Collage Name: 16213
Subject Code: B.Tech FT Sem 5 (New) FE 3511_Food Refrigeration and Cold Storage 01.03.2021 15.00
Total Marks: B.Tech FT Sem 5 (New) FE 3511_Food Refrigeration and Cold Storage 01.03.2021 15.00



Date of Examination: 01/03/2021
Sr. No. Seat No Registration Number Name of Students Mark Obtain

1 FTN-2018/002 28885842 Agale Aniket Sanjay 75
2 FTN-2018/004 12488463 Avhad Mahesh Dilip 65
3 FTN-2018/003 71877194 Andholkar Sakshi Mangesh 60
4 FTN-2017/003 13723358 Apsunde Akash Prakash 61
5 FTN-2017/008 19465386 Bagul Gaurav Santosh 68
6 FTN-2017/007 39515598 Bagad Raj Subhash 58
7 FTN-2018/005 69543381 Bedmutha Rahul Shailesh 67
8 FTN-2018/007 48647877 Bhandare Pratiksha Sahebrao 68
9 FTN-2018/011 21466662 Chavanke Shital Popat 65

10 FTN-2018/017 45282776 Gaidhani Pavan Sanjay 61
11 FTN-2017/010 28179193 Botkar Anup Umesh 68
12 FTN-2018/009 43446254 Chandwadkar Siddhi Rajendra 75
13 FTN-2018/008 89611977 Bidave Pratiksha Hemant 65
14 FTN-2018/013 56154114 Deshmukh Pratiksha Ganesh 66
15 FTN-2018/012 25177721 Date Deepak Dnyandeo 64
16 FTN-2018/015 59428464 Dhanure Jagannath Narayan 63
17 FTN-2018/014 69615227 Dhamale Kaveri Balasaheb 69
18 FTN-2018/018 68654454 Gangode Sujit Sanjay 69
19 FTN-2018/019 91221152 Gavhane Sandip Ramdas 67
20 FTN-2018/021 57619786 Gaware Akanksha Sandeep 72
21 FTN-2017/017 32773815 Gavit Shubham Bhagvant 73
22 FTN-2018/022 43423468 Ghumare Rushikesh Raosaheb 66
23 FTN-2018/024 88894586 Gore Aditya Devidas 64
24 FTN-2017/023 98857262 Ingole Amol Shivaji 56
25 FTN-2018/027 66316711 Jadhav Sachin Madhav 66
26 FTN-2018/025 39963961 Gosavi Mayuri Devidas 55
27 FTN-2018/032 65577688 Kandekar Shubhangi Sambhaji 58
28 FTN-2018/029 11119779 Kadam Saurabh Bharat 60
29 FTN-2018/026 91863771 Jadhav Mayur Madhav 65
30 FTN-2017/024 93234173 Jagdale Snehal Santosh 57
31 FTN-2018/033 56639997 Kardak Urmila Ramchandra 68
32 FTN-2018/028 15423187 Joshi Ajay Dilip 60
33 FTN-2018/031 85393975 Kale Tushar Sambhaji 62
34 FTN-2018/034 11424359 Khade Pratik Nivrutti 58
35 FTN-2018/037 94326134 Lokhande Mehul Arun 69
36 FTN-2018/040 54624277 Mahajan Anupriya Arun 67
37 FTN-2018/041 25428634 Mahale Mayur Rajendra 68
38 FTN-2017/038 48143145 Mahire Sachin Mahendra 60
39 FTN-2018/042 61816925 Mhaske Mahesh Shivaji 56
40 FTN-2018/035 78469516 Khedkar Mahadev Ashok 65
41 FTN-2017/039 93463437 Malode Abhijit Khanderao 57
42 FTN-2018/043 24662535 Mhaske Rishikesh Dhananjay 69



43 FTN-2017/050 54419363 Pathan Naiem Hamid 53
44 FTN-2018/046 98924395 Patil Aniket Chandrakant 66
45 FTN-2018/050 26538162 Phadnis Vishal Mahesh 59
46 FTN-2017/048 36464677 Pardeshi Aishwarya Dnyaneshwar 62
47 FTN-2018/053 95717722 Ranadive Neha Annasaheb 73
48 FTN-2017/051 88946655 Patil Amisha Avinash 23
49 FTN-2018/054 18227336 Rane Dhanshri Sandip 64
50 FTN-2018/051 23352695 Porje Renuka Shankar 69
51 FTN-2018/059 83188312 Sarode Ashwini Sanjay 70
52 FTN-2018/060 44179281 Saste Gautami Dilip 64
53 FTN-2018/065 33893586 Shete Sulakshmi Sunil 53
54 FTN-2018/048 16985454 Patil Jaykumar Dilip 59
55 FTN-2018/063 25874535 Shelke Shreyas Sanjay 60
56 FTN-2018/068 54116452 Tajane Amol Bhaskar 71
57 FTN-2018/073 73467649 Ugale Ajit Suresh 66
58 FTN-2018/075 39445988 Varpe Pradnya Babaji 63
59 FTN-2017/078 26288198 Wagh Amol Sanjay 63
60 FTN-2017/069 42818961 Shinde Darshan Ashok 63
61 FTN-2018/077 38751581 Wajge Snehal Ravindra 74
62 FTN-2018/066 64263314 Shinde Nikita Sharad 62
63 FTN-2017/060 92533925 Pawar Vishal Sunil 68
64 FTN-2017/061 48583253 Prasad Shubham Pravin 64
65 FTN-2018/052 81719889 Purkar Guruprasad Vitthal 63
66 FTN-2018/069 72955661 Tamkhane Dipak Pandit 46
67 FTN-2018/070 59424955 Telore Sankalp Babasaheb 65
68 FTN-2018/056 42789586 Romade Prathmesh Balasaheb 62
69 FTN-2018/062 64528969 Shelke Rushikesh Sopan 66
70 FTN-2018/064 59576327 Shelke Vedant Prashant 60
71 FTN-2017/068 65227957 Shinde Chaitanya Dnyaneshwar 65
72 FTN-2017/076 46946591 Trimbake Devidas Ravindra 42
73 FTN-2018/078 64742949 Wakchaure Pooja Baburao 67
74 FTN-2018/080 36763978 Wankhede Manasi Kishor 74
75 FTN-2018/081 77713325 Thorat Manali Hemant 64
76 FTN-2018/072 28875817 Thorat Nishikant Sunil 57
77 FTN-2018/074 31857227 Uphade Dhanashri Rajendra 59
78 FTN-2018/076 13887196 Wagh Ujjwal Shailendra 68
79 FTN-2018/006 74141561 Bhalekar Poonam Sahebrao 70
80 FTN-2017/011 69123396 Chavan Atharv Arvind 60
81 FTN-2017/016 45821578 Gangurde Poonam Parashram 56
82 FTN-2018/023 67949219 Gore Aarti Vilas 67
83 FTN-2017/033 52942241 Kshetre Prafull Chhanraj 61
84 FTN-2018/038 98276264 Londhe Pranav Ajay 67
85 FTN-2018/044 33125272 More Krushna Ramdas 60
86 FTN-2018/045 58651524 Nikam Namrata Mahendra 60



87 FTN-2017/049 95814218 Patale Nikhil Prabhulal 66
88 FTN-2018/047 56243623 Patil Ankita Tulshidas 77
89 FTN-2017/054 41821489 Patil Chetan Lilachand 56
90 FTN-2017/057 99844132 Patil Lalit Dhondu 55
91 FTN-2018/049 28188149 Pawar Prajyot Devanand 67
92 FTN-2018/058 38821247 Sangale Saurabh Ramakant 72
93 FTN-2017/077 84561783 Ubale Pallavi Rajendrakumar 61

Collage Name: 16213
Subject Code: B.Tech FT Sem 5 (New) FMS 355 Food Biotechnology 02.03.2021 15.00
Total Marks: B.Tech FT Sem 5 (New) FMS 355 Food Biotechnology 02.03.2021 15.00
Date of Examination: 02/03/2021
Sr. No. Seat No Registration Number Name of Students Mark Obtain

1 FTN-2018/003 71877194 Andholkar Sakshi Mangesh 77
2 FTN-2017/003 13723358 Apsunde Akash Prakash 58
3 FTN-2017/007 39515598 Bagad Raj Subhash 61
4 FTN-2017/008 19465386 Bagul Gaurav Santosh 68
5 FTN-2018/005 69543381 Bedmutha Rahul Shailesh 74
6 FTN-2017/010 28179193 Botkar Anup Umesh 62
7 FTN-2018/006 74141561 Bhalekar Poonam Sahebrao 73
8 FTN-2018/007 48647877 Bhandare Pratiksha Sahebrao 63
9 FTN-2018/017 45282776 Gaidhani Pavan Sanjay 67

10 FTN-2018/008 89611977 Bidave Pratiksha Hemant 67
11 FTN-2018/011 21466662 Chavanke Shital Popat 70
12 FTN-2018/013 56154114 Deshmukh Pratiksha Ganesh 74
13 FTN-2018/014 69615227 Dhamale Kaveri Balasaheb 56
14 FTN-2017/023 98857262 Ingole Amol Shivaji 70
15 FTN-2017/016 45821578 Gangurde Poonam Parashram 64
16 FTN-2017/024 93234173 Jagdale Snehal Santosh 67
17 FTN-2018/019 91221152 Gavhane Sandip Ramdas 69
18 FTN-2017/017 32773815 Gavit Shubham Bhagvant 50
19 FTN-2018/028 15423187 Joshi Ajay Dilip 68
20 FTN-2018/025 39963961 Gosavi Mayuri Devidas 61
21 FTN-2018/023 67949219 Gore Aarti Vilas 70
22 FTN-2018/024 88894586 Gore Aditya Devidas 74
23 FTN-2018/026 91863771 Jadhav Mayur Madhav 70
24 FTN-2018/032 65577688 Kandekar Shubhangi Sambhaji 71
25 FTN-2018/031 85393975 Kale Tushar Sambhaji 70
26 FTN-2018/038 98276264 Londhe Pranav Ajay 75
27 FTN-2018/035 78469516 Khedkar Mahadev Ashok 63
28 FTN-2017/033 52942241 Kshetre Prafull Chhanraj 70
29 FTN-2018/002 28885842 Agale Aniket Sanjay 69



30 FTN-2018/034 11424359 Khade Pratik Nivrutti 69
31 FTN-2018/037 94326134 Lokhande Mehul Arun 71
32 FTN-2018/044 33125272 More Krushna Ramdas 75
33 FTN-2018/041 25428634 Mahale Mayur Rajendra 72
34 FTN-2017/039 93463437 Malode Abhijit Khanderao 66
35 FTN-2018/043 24662535 Mhaske Rishikesh Dhananjay 68
36 FTN-2018/050 26538162 Phadnis Vishal Mahesh 65
37 FTN-2017/061 48583253 Prasad Shubham Pravin 71
38 FTN-2017/048 36464677 Pardeshi Aishwarya Dnyaneshwar 61
39 FTN-2017/049 95814218 Patale Nikhil Prabhulal 70
40 FTN-2017/050 54419363 Pathan Naiem Hamid 42
41 FTN-2017/051 88946655 Patil Amisha Avinash 65
42 FTN-2018/046 98924395 Patil Aniket Chandrakant 66
43 FTN-2018/047 56243623 Patil Ankita Tulshidas 71
44 FTN-2018/056 42789586 Romade Prathmesh Balasaheb 71
45 FTN-2018/064 59576327 Shelke Vedant Prashant 51
46 FTN-2017/068 65227957 Shinde Chaitanya Dnyaneshwar 71
47 FTN-2018/058 38821247 Sangale Saurabh Ramakant 72
48 FTN-2017/057 99844132 Patil Lalit Dhondu 70
49 FTN-2018/081 77713325 Thorat Manali Hemant 69
50 FTN-2017/076 46946591 Trimbake Devidas Ravindra 48
51 FTN-2018/066 64263314 Shinde Nikita Sharad 68
52 FTN-2018/051 23352695 Porje Renuka Shankar 63
53 FTN-2018/053 95717722 Ranadive Neha Annasaheb 67
54 FTN-2018/054 18227336 Rane Dhanshri Sandip 68
55 FTN-2018/070 59424955 Telore Sankalp Babasaheb 63
56 FTN-2018/072 28875817 Thorat Nishikant Sunil 65
57 FTN-2018/060 44179281 Saste Gautami Dilip 72
58 FTN-2018/004 12488463 Avhad Mahesh Dilip 72
59 FTN-2017/077 84561783 Ubale Pallavi Rajendrakumar 67
60 FTN-2018/076 13887196 Wagh Ujjwal Shailendra 74
61 FTN-2018/080 36763978 Wankhede Manasi Kishor 69
62 FTN-2018/068 54116452 Tajane Amol Bhaskar 69
63 FTN-2018/069 72955661 Tamkhane Dipak Pandit 69
64 FTN-2018/074 31857227 Uphade Dhanashri Rajendra 67
65 FTN-2018/077 38751581 Wajge Snehal Ravindra 62
66 FTN-2018/009 43446254 Chandwadkar Siddhi Rajendra 69
67 FTN-2017/011 69123396 Chavan Atharv Arvind 51
68 FTN-2018/012 25177721 Date Deepak Dnyandeo 67
69 FTN-2018/015 59428464 Dhanure Jagannath Narayan 48
70 FTN-2018/018 68654454 Gangode Sujit Sanjay 71
71 FTN-2018/021 57619786 Gaware Akanksha Sandeep 62
72 FTN-2018/022 43423468 Ghumare Rushikesh Raosaheb 69
73 FTN-2018/027 66316711 Jadhav Sachin Madhav 55



74 FTN-2018/029 11119779 Kadam Saurabh Bharat 64
75 FTN-2018/033 56639997 Kardak Urmila Ramchandra 73
76 FTN-2018/040 54624277 Mahajan Anupriya Arun 68
77 FTN-2017/038 48143145 Mahire Sachin Mahendra 52
78 FTN-2018/042 61816925 Mhaske Mahesh Shivaji 55
79 FTN-2018/045 58651524 Nikam Namrata Mahendra 51
80 FTN-2017/054 41821489 Patil Chetan Lilachand 66
81 FTN-2018/048 16985454 Patil Jaykumar Dilip 64
82 FTN-2018/049 28188149 Pawar Prajyot Devanand 66
83 FTN-2017/060 92533925 Pawar Vishal Sunil 70
84 FTN-2018/052 81719889 Purkar Guruprasad Vitthal 64
85 FTN-2018/059 83188312 Sarode Ashwini Sanjay 66
86 FTN-2018/062 64528969 Shelke Rushikesh Sopan 68
87 FTN-2018/063 25874535 Shelke Shreyas Sanjay 68
88 FTN-2018/065 33893586 Shete Sulakshmi Sunil 61
89 FTN-2017/069 42818961 Shinde Darshan Ashok 69
90 FTN-2018/073 73467649 Ugale Ajit Suresh 60
91 FTN-2018/075 39445988 Varpe Pradnya Babaji 55
92 FTN-2017/078 26288198 Wagh Amol Sanjay 69
93 FTN-2018/078 64742949 Wakchaure Pooja Baburao 67

Collage Name: 16213
Subject Code: B.Tech FT Sem 5 (New) FBM 354_Entrepreneurship development 03.03.2021 15.00
Total Marks: B.Tech FT Sem 5 (New) FBM 354_Entrepreneurship development 03.03.2021 15.00
Date of Examination: 03/03/2021
Sr. No. Seat No Registration Number Name of Students Mark Obtain

1 FTN-2018/002 28885842 Agale Aniket Sanjay 69
2 FTN-2017/003 13723358 Apsunde Akash Prakash 62
3 FTN-2018/004 12488463 Avhad Mahesh Dilip 60
4 FTN-2018/003 71877194 Andholkar Sakshi Mangesh 67
5 FTN-2017/008 19465386 Bagul Gaurav Santosh 72
6 FTN-2017/007 39515598 Bagad Raj Subhash 68
7 FTN-2018/007 48647877 Bhandare Pratiksha Sahebrao 74
8 FTN-2018/011 21466662 Chavanke Shital Popat 60
9 FTN-2018/015 59428464 Dhanure Jagannath Narayan 54

10 FTN-2018/017 45282776 Gaidhani Pavan Sanjay 67
11 FTN-2017/010 28179193 Botkar Anup Umesh 73
12 FTN-2018/009 43446254 Chandwadkar Siddhi Rajendra 64
13 FTN-2018/008 89611977 Bidave Pratiksha Hemant 73
14 FTN-2018/013 56154114 Deshmukh Pratiksha Ganesh 57
15 FTN-2018/012 25177721 Date Deepak Dnyandeo 57
16 FTN-2018/014 69615227 Dhamale Kaveri Balasaheb 68



17 FTN-2017/023 98857262 Ingole Amol Shivaji 57
18 FTN-2018/018 68654454 Gangode Sujit Sanjay 67
19 FTN-2018/019 91221152 Gavhane Sandip Ramdas 60
20 FTN-2018/021 57619786 Gaware Akanksha Sandeep 59
21 FTN-2017/017 32773815 Gavit Shubham Bhagvant 38
22 FTN-2018/022 43423468 Ghumare Rushikesh Raosaheb 70
23 FTN-2018/024 88894586 Gore Aditya Devidas 62
24 FTN-2018/023 67949219 Gore Aarti Vilas 66
25 FTN-2018/027 66316711 Jadhav Sachin Madhav 40
26 FTN-2018/032 65577688 Kandekar Shubhangi Sambhaji 67
27 FTN-2018/026 91863771 Jadhav Mayur Madhav 69
28 FTN-2018/031 85393975 Kale Tushar Sambhaji 56
29 FTN-2018/033 56639997 Kardak Urmila Ramchandra 70
30 FTN-2018/029 11119779 Kadam Saurabh Bharat 73
31 FTN-2018/034 11424359 Khade Pratik Nivrutti 73
32 FTN-2018/037 94326134 Lokhande Mehul Arun 69
33 FTN-2018/040 54624277 Mahajan Anupriya Arun 72
34 FTN-2018/041 25428634 Mahale Mayur Rajendra 67
35 FTN-2017/038 48143145 Mahire Sachin Mahendra 64
36 FTN-2018/042 61816925 Mhaske Mahesh Shivaji 53
37 FTN-2018/043 24662535 Mhaske Rishikesh Dhananjay 64
38 FTN-2018/035 78469516 Khedkar Mahadev Ashok 66
39 FTN-2017/039 93463437 Malode Abhijit Khanderao 66
40 FTN-2018/038 98276264 Londhe Pranav Ajay 65
41 FTN-2017/049 95814218 Patale Nikhil Prabhulal 62
42 FTN-2017/050 54419363 Pathan Naiem Hamid 57
43 FTN-2018/047 56243623 Patil Ankita Tulshidas 70
44 FTN-2017/045 52721927 Nikam Charudatta Jivan 64
45 FTN-2018/050 26538162 Phadnis Vishal Mahesh 64
46 FTN-2018/052 81719889 Purkar Guruprasad Vitthal 67
47 FTN-2017/048 36464677 Pardeshi Aishwarya Dnyaneshwar 62
48 FTN-2018/053 95717722 Ranadive Neha Annasaheb 69
49 FTN-2017/060 92533925 Pawar Vishal Sunil 61
50 FTN-2017/051 88946655 Patil Amisha Avinash 50
51 FTN-2018/054 18227336 Rane Dhanshri Sandip 74
52 FTN-2018/051 23352695 Porje Renuka Shankar 57
53 FTN-2018/060 44179281 Saste Gautami Dilip 70
54 FTN-2018/065 33893586 Shete Sulakshmi Sunil 68
55 FTN-2018/048 16985454 Patil Jaykumar Dilip 61
56 FTN-2018/062 64528969 Shelke Rushikesh Sopan 66
57 FTN-2018/063 25874535 Shelke Shreyas Sanjay 66
58 FTN-2018/068 54116452 Tajane Amol Bhaskar 69
59 FTN-2018/073 73467649 Ugale Ajit Suresh 61
60 FTN-2017/078 26288198 Wagh Amol Sanjay 68



61 FTN-2018/077 38751581 Wajge Snehal Ravindra 67
62 FTN-2018/066 64263314 Shinde Nikita Sharad 72
63 FTN-2017/061 48583253 Prasad Shubham Pravin 68
64 FTN-2018/056 42789586 Romade Prathmesh Balasaheb 66
65 FTN-2018/059 83188312 Sarode Ashwini Sanjay 65
66 FTN-2018/064 59576327 Shelke Vedant Prashant 59
67 FTN-2017/068 65227957 Shinde Chaitanya Dnyaneshwar 69
68 FTN-2017/069 42818961 Shinde Darshan Ashok 73
69 FTN-2017/076 46946591 Trimbake Devidas Ravindra 68
70 FTN-2018/076 13887196 Wagh Ujjwal Shailendra 72
71 FTN-2018/070 59424955 Telore Sankalp Babasaheb 61
72 FTN-2018/081 77713325 Thorat Manali Hemant 62
73 FTN-2018/072 28875817 Thorat Nishikant Sunil 68
74 FTN-2018/074 31857227 Uphade Dhanashri Rajendra 64
75 FTN-2018/075 39445988 Varpe Pradnya Babaji 68
76 FTN-2018/005 69543381 Bedmutha Rahul Shailesh 70
77 FTN-2018/006 74141561 Bhalekar Poonam Sahebrao 71
78 FTN-2017/011 69123396 Chavan Atharv Arvind 55
79 FTN-2017/016 45821578 Gangurde Poonam Parashram 68
80 FTN-2018/025 39963961 Gosavi Mayuri Devidas 65
81 FTN-2017/024 93234173 Jagdale Snehal Santosh 58
82 FTN-2018/028 15423187 Joshi Ajay Dilip 62
83 FTN-2017/033 52942241 Kshetre Prafull Chhanraj 64
84 FTN-2018/044 33125272 More Krushna Ramdas 75
85 FTN-2018/045 58651524 Nikam Namrata Mahendra 67
86 FTN-2018/046 98924395 Patil Aniket Chandrakant 67
87 FTN-2017/054 41821489 Patil Chetan Lilachand 73
88 FTN-2017/057 99844132 Patil Lalit Dhondu 63
89 FTN-2018/049 28188149 Pawar Prajyot Devanand 64
90 FTN-2018/058 38821247 Sangale Saurabh Ramakant 65
91 FTN-2018/069 72955661 Tamkhane Dipak Pandit 65
92 FTN-2017/077 84561783 Ubale Pallavi Rajendrakumar 64
93 FTN-2018/078 64742949 Wakchaure Pooja Baburao 69
94 FTN-2018/080 36763978 Wankhede Manasi Kishor 68

Collage Name: 16213
Subject Code: B.Tech FT Sem 5 (New) FBM 355_Business management and Economics 04.03.2021 15.00
Total Marks: B.Tech FT Sem 5 (New) FBM 355_Business management and Economics 04.03.2021 15.00
Date of Examination: 04/03/2021
Sr. No. Seat No Registration Number Name of Students Mark Obtain

1 FTN-2017/003 13723358 Apsunde Akash Prakash 64
2 FTN-2018/004 12488463 Avhad Mahesh Dilip 60



3 FTN-2017/007 39515598 Bagad Raj Subhash 62
4 FTN-2017/008 19465386 Bagul Gaurav Santosh 71
5 FTN-2018/005 69543381 Bedmutha Rahul Shailesh 67
6 FTN-2017/010 28179193 Botkar Anup Umesh 62
7 FTN-2018/014 69615227 Dhamale Kaveri Balasaheb 60
8 FTN-2018/006 74141561 Bhalekar Poonam Sahebrao 62
9 FTN-2018/007 48647877 Bhandare Pratiksha Sahebrao 65

10 FTN-2018/008 89611977 Bidave Pratiksha Hemant 67
11 FTN-2018/011 21466662 Chavanke Shital Popat 60
12 FTN-2018/021 57619786 Gaware Akanksha Sandeep 63
13 FTN-2018/009 43446254 Chandwadkar Siddhi Rajendra 67
14 FTN-2018/022 43423468 Ghumare Rushikesh Raosaheb 62
15 FTN-2017/011 69123396 Chavan Atharv Arvind 43
16 FTN-2018/013 56154114 Deshmukh Pratiksha Ganesh 72
17 FTN-2017/016 45821578 Gangurde Poonam Parashram 65
18 FTN-2017/024 93234173 Jagdale Snehal Santosh 57
19 FTN-2018/019 91221152 Gavhane Sandip Ramdas 71
20 FTN-2018/028 15423187 Joshi Ajay Dilip 61
21 FTN-2018/023 67949219 Gore Aarti Vilas 73
22 FTN-2018/025 39963961 Gosavi Mayuri Devidas 71
23 FTN-2018/032 65577688 Kandekar Shubhangi Sambhaji 63
24 FTN-2018/031 85393975 Kale Tushar Sambhaji 70
25 FTN-2018/002 28885842 Agale Aniket Sanjay 63
26 FTN-2018/034 11424359 Khade Pratik Nivrutti 73
27 FTN-2018/037 94326134 Lokhande Mehul Arun 66
28 FTN-2018/041 25428634 Mahale Mayur Rajendra 63
29 FTN-2018/003 71877194 Andholkar Sakshi Mangesh 65
30 FTN-2018/044 33125272 More Krushna Ramdas 76
31 FTN-2018/035 78469516 Khedkar Mahadev Ashok 68
32 FTN-2018/043 24662535 Mhaske Rishikesh Dhananjay 58
33 FTN-2017/033 52942241 Kshetre Prafull Chhanraj 68
34 FTN-2017/039 93463437 Malode Abhijit Khanderao 66
35 FTN-2017/048 36464677 Pardeshi Aishwarya Dnyaneshwar 51
36 FTN-2017/051 88946655 Patil Amisha Avinash 27
37 FTN-2017/054 41821489 Patil Chetan Lilachand 62
38 FTN-2018/045 58651524 Nikam Namrata Mahendra 63
39 FTN-2018/046 98924395 Patil Aniket Chandrakant 67
40 FTN-2018/048 16985454 Patil Jaykumar Dilip 67
41 FTN-2017/057 99844132 Patil Lalit Dhondu 69
42 FTN-2017/061 48583253 Prasad Shubham Pravin 66
43 FTN-2017/049 95814218 Patale Nikhil Prabhulal 68
44 FTN-2018/049 28188149 Pawar Prajyot Devanand 62
45 FTN-2017/050 54419363 Pathan Naiem Hamid 53
46 FTN-2018/047 56243623 Patil Ankita Tulshidas 59



47 FTN-2018/056 42789586 Romade Prathmesh Balasaheb 71
48 FTN-2018/059 83188312 Sarode Ashwini Sanjay 67
49 FTN-2018/064 59576327 Shelke Vedant Prashant 68
50 FTN-2017/068 65227957 Shinde Chaitanya Dnyaneshwar 70
51 FTN-2018/058 38821247 Sangale Saurabh Ramakant 69
52 FTN-2018/081 77713325 Thorat Manali Hemant 56
53 FTN-2018/078 64742949 Wakchaure Pooja Baburao 68
54 FTN-2018/050 26538162 Phadnis Vishal Mahesh 64
55 FTN-2018/051 23352695 Porje Renuka Shankar 56
56 FTN-2018/053 95717722 Ranadive Neha Annasaheb 71
57 FTN-2018/069 72955661 Tamkhane Dipak Pandit 71
58 FTN-2018/054 18227336 Rane Dhanshri Sandip 62
59 FTN-2018/070 59424955 Telore Sankalp Babasaheb 63
60 FTN-2018/072 28875817 Thorat Nishikant Sunil 69
61 FTN-2018/060 44179281 Saste Gautami Dilip 59
62 FTN-2017/077 84561783 Ubale Pallavi Rajendrakumar 69
63 FTN-2018/074 31857227 Uphade Dhanashri Rajendra 62
64 FTN-2018/080 36763978 Wankhede Manasi Kishor 63
65 FTN-2018/068 54116452 Tajane Amol Bhaskar 71
66 FTN-2017/076 46946591 Trimbake Devidas Ravindra 60
67 FTN-2018/077 38751581 Wajge Snehal Ravindra 67
68 FTN-2018/012 25177721 Date Deepak Dnyandeo 58
69 FTN-2018/015 59428464 Dhanure Jagannath Narayan 55
70 FTN-2018/017 45282776 Gaidhani Pavan Sanjay 65
71 FTN-2018/018 68654454 Gangode Sujit Sanjay 74
72 FTN-2017/017 32773815 Gavit Shubham Bhagvant 55
73 FTN-2018/024 88894586 Gore Aditya Devidas 69
74 FTN-2017/023 98857262 Ingole Amol Shivaji 66
75 FTN-2018/026 91863771 Jadhav Mayur Madhav 59
76 FTN-2018/027 66316711 Jadhav Sachin Madhav 49
77 FTN-2018/029 11119779 Kadam Saurabh Bharat 71
78 FTN-2018/033 56639997 Kardak Urmila Ramchandra 69
79 FTN-2018/038 98276264 Londhe Pranav Ajay 66
80 FTN-2018/040 54624277 Mahajan Anupriya Arun 70
81 FTN-2017/038 48143145 Mahire Sachin Mahendra 57
82 FTN-2018/042 61816925 Mhaske Mahesh Shivaji 48
83 FTN-2017/060 92533925 Pawar Vishal Sunil 63
84 FTN-2018/052 81719889 Purkar Guruprasad Vitthal 68
85 FTN-2018/062 64528969 Shelke Rushikesh Sopan 50
86 FTN-2018/063 25874535 Shelke Shreyas Sanjay 61
87 FTN-2018/065 33893586 Shete Sulakshmi Sunil 70
88 FTN-2017/069 42818961 Shinde Darshan Ashok 70
89 FTN-2018/066 64263314 Shinde Nikita Sharad 63
90 FTN-2018/073 73467649 Ugale Ajit Suresh 58



91 FTN-2018/075 39445988 Varpe Pradnya Babaji 61
92 FTN-2017/078 26288198 Wagh Amol Sanjay 68
93 FTN-2018/076 13887196 Wagh Ujjwal Shailendra 66

Collage Name: 16213
Subject Code: B.Tech FT Sem 5 (New) FBM 356_Food Laws and Regulations 05.03.2021 15.00
Total Marks: B.Tech FT Sem 5 (New) FBM 356_Food Laws and Regulations 05.03.2021 15.00
Date of Examination: 05/03/2021
Sr. No. Seat No Registration Number Name of Students Mark Obtain

1 FTN-2018/002 28885842 Agale Aniket Sanjay 46
2 FTN-2018/004 12488463 Avhad Mahesh Dilip 76
3 FTN-2018/003 71877194 Andholkar Sakshi Mangesh 71
4 FTN-2017/003 13723358 Apsunde Akash Prakash 59
5 FTN-2017/008 19465386 Bagul Gaurav Santosh 74
6 FTN-2017/007 39515598 Bagad Raj Subhash 61
7 FTN-2018/007 48647877 Bhandare Pratiksha Sahebrao 71
8 FTN-2018/011 21466662 Chavanke Shital Popat 68
9 FTN-2018/017 45282776 Gaidhani Pavan Sanjay 78

10 FTN-2017/010 28179193 Botkar Anup Umesh 73
11 FTN-2018/009 43446254 Chandwadkar Siddhi Rajendra 63
12 FTN-2017/016 45821578 Gangurde Poonam Parashram 69
13 FTN-2018/008 89611977 Bidave Pratiksha Hemant 67
14 FTN-2018/013 56154114 Deshmukh Pratiksha Ganesh 63
15 FTN-2018/012 25177721 Date Deepak Dnyandeo 72
16 FTN-2018/015 59428464 Dhanure Jagannath Narayan 57
17 FTN-2018/014 69615227 Dhamale Kaveri Balasaheb 68
18 FTN-2018/018 68654454 Gangode Sujit Sanjay 68
19 FTN-2018/019 91221152 Gavhane Sandip Ramdas 69
20 FTN-2018/021 57619786 Gaware Akanksha Sandeep 65
21 FTN-2017/017 32773815 Gavit Shubham Bhagvant 63
22 FTN-2018/022 43423468 Ghumare Rushikesh Raosaheb 76
23 FTN-2018/024 88894586 Gore Aditya Devidas 69
24 FTN-2017/023 98857262 Ingole Amol Shivaji 61
25 FTN-2018/023 67949219 Gore Aarti Vilas 72
26 FTN-2018/027 66316711 Jadhav Sachin Madhav 47
27 FTN-2018/032 65577688 Kandekar Shubhangi Sambhaji 58
28 FTN-2018/029 11119779 Kadam Saurabh Bharat 75
29 FTN-2018/026 91863771 Jadhav Mayur Madhav 63
30 FTN-2018/031 85393975 Kale Tushar Sambhaji 69
31 FTN-2017/024 93234173 Jagdale Snehal Santosh 59
32 FTN-2018/033 56639997 Kardak Urmila Ramchandra 59
33 FTN-2018/028 15423187 Joshi Ajay Dilip 76



34 FTN-2018/034 11424359 Khade Pratik Nivrutti 63
35 FTN-2018/037 94326134 Lokhande Mehul Arun 69
36 FTN-2018/040 54624277 Mahajan Anupriya Arun 78
37 FTN-2018/041 25428634 Mahale Mayur Rajendra 58
38 FTN-2017/038 48143145 Mahire Sachin Mahendra 59
39 FTN-2018/042 61816925 Mhaske Mahesh Shivaji 57
40 FTN-2018/043 24662535 Mhaske Rishikesh Dhananjay 70
41 FTN-2018/035 78469516 Khedkar Mahadev Ashok 60
42 FTN-2017/039 93463437 Malode Abhijit Khanderao 65
43 FTN-2018/038 98276264 Londhe Pranav Ajay 70
44 FTN-2017/049 95814218 Patale Nikhil Prabhulal 64
45 FTN-2017/050 54419363 Pathan Naiem Hamid 62
46 FTN-2017/045 52721927 Nikam Charudatta Jivan 66
47 FTN-2018/050 26538162 Phadnis Vishal Mahesh 64
48 FTN-2018/052 81719889 Purkar Guruprasad Vitthal 68
49 FTN-2017/048 36464677 Pardeshi Aishwarya Dnyaneshwar 44
50 FTN-2018/053 95717722 Ranadive Neha Annasaheb 70
51 FTN-2017/051 88946655 Patil Amisha Avinash 42
52 FTN-2018/054 18227336 Rane Dhanshri Sandip 62
53 FTN-2018/051 23352695 Porje Renuka Shankar 48
54 FTN-2018/056 42789586 Romade Prathmesh Balasaheb 77
55 FTN-2018/065 33893586 Shete Sulakshmi Sunil 72
56 FTN-2018/048 16985454 Patil Jaykumar Dilip 67
57 FTN-2018/063 25874535 Shelke Shreyas Sanjay 48
58 FTN-2018/068 54116452 Tajane Amol Bhaskar 74
59 FTN-2018/073 73467649 Ugale Ajit Suresh 65
60 FTN-2017/078 26288198 Wagh Amol Sanjay 75
61 FTN-2018/077 38751581 Wajge Snehal Ravindra 63
62 FTN-2018/066 64263314 Shinde Nikita Sharad 66
63 FTN-2017/060 92533925 Pawar Vishal Sunil 59
64 FTN-2017/061 48583253 Prasad Shubham Pravin 63
65 FTN-2018/059 83188312 Sarode Ashwini Sanjay 53
66 FTN-2018/062 64528969 Shelke Rushikesh Sopan 72
67 FTN-2018/064 59576327 Shelke Vedant Prashant 67
68 FTN-2017/068 65227957 Shinde Chaitanya Dnyaneshwar 68
69 FTN-2017/069 42818961 Shinde Darshan Ashok 63
70 FTN-2017/076 46946591 Trimbake Devidas Ravindra 73
71 FTN-2018/078 64742949 Wakchaure Pooja Baburao 69
72 FTN-2018/070 59424955 Telore Sankalp Babasaheb 71
73 FTN-2018/081 77713325 Thorat Manali Hemant 58
74 FTN-2018/072 28875817 Thorat Nishikant Sunil 73
75 FTN-2018/074 31857227 Uphade Dhanashri Rajendra 59
76 FTN-2018/075 39445988 Varpe Pradnya Babaji 59
77 FTN-2018/076 13887196 Wagh Ujjwal Shailendra 67



78 FTN-2018/005 69543381 Bedmutha Rahul Shailesh 74
79 FTN-2018/006 74141561 Bhalekar Poonam Sahebrao 69
80 FTN-2017/011 69123396 Chavan Atharv Arvind 43
81 FTN-2018/025 39963961 Gosavi Mayuri Devidas 56
82 FTN-2017/033 52942241 Kshetre Prafull Chhanraj 73
83 FTN-2018/044 33125272 More Krushna Ramdas 76
84 FTN-2018/045 58651524 Nikam Namrata Mahendra 67
85 FTN-2018/046 98924395 Patil Aniket Chandrakant 49
86 FTN-2018/047 56243623 Patil Ankita Tulshidas 65
87 FTN-2017/054 41821489 Patil Chetan Lilachand 59
88 FTN-2017/057 99844132 Patil Lalit Dhondu 73
89 FTN-2018/049 28188149 Pawar Prajyot Devanand 68
90 FTN-2018/058 38821247 Sangale Saurabh Ramakant 58
91 FTN-2018/060 44179281 Saste Gautami Dilip 66
92 FTN-2018/069 72955661 Tamkhane Dipak Pandit 67
93 FTN-2017/077 84561783 Ubale Pallavi Rajendrakumar 72
94 FTN-2018/080 36763978 Wankhede Manasi Kishor 71


